
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 422 KAYKY GABRIEL M BELARMINO DA 

SILVA
M 15 - JU SAPEZAL 00:07:23.810

2 421 KAUAN DANTAS TAVARES M 15 - JU SAPEZAL 00:07:42.343
3 424 MICAEL NATAN SANTOS RIBEIRO M 16 - JU SAPEZAL 00:07:46.412
4 412 ANTONIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA M 14 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:01.635
5 425 NYKOLAS DE ALENCAR C DA SILVA M 15 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:11.291
6 419 GUSTAVO DA SILVA PEREIRA M 16 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:41.957
7 426 VICTOR GABRIEL DE SOUSA CASTRO M 16 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:47.754
8 415 CHRISTOPHER D FEITOZA DE SANTANA M 15 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:57.248
9 416 DANIEL S DE PAULA M 14 - JU SAPEZAL 00:09:28.987

10 417 FELIPE NEVES DE SOUZA M 14 - JU SAPEZAL 00:11:44.529

30/07/2023 - 09:17:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

2KM  JUVENIL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 418 LUIZA GABRIELA F 14 - JU SAPEZAL 00:14:53.876

30/07/2023 - 09:17:46 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

2KM  JUVENIL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 438 RAFAEL DANTAS TAVARES M 12 - IN SAPEZAL 00:06:17.982
2 435 LUIS FERNANDO  OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 11 - IN SAPEZAL 00:06:53.139
3 447 TERCIO MOURA CARVALHO FILHO M 11 - IN SAPEZAL 00:07:07.227
4 429 ANGELO YURI DA SILVA BEZERRA M 12 - IN SAPEZAL 00:09:18.647
5 428 ANDERSON TALVANES DOS SANTOS M 13 - IN SAPEZAL 00:09:29.519
6 442 SAMUEL AMARAL ALCANTARA M 11 - IN SAPEZAL 00:11:23.589

30/07/2023 - 09:18:08 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

1KM  INFANTIL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 444 SOFIA CATARINE MARTINS F 12 - IN SAPEZAL 00:07:13.063
2 439 RAYLLA VITORIA BRAGANCA LEITE F 11 - IN SAPEZAL 00:07:57.858
3 446 THAMYRES FERREIRA SOUZA F 11 - IN SAPEZAL 00:09:20.983

30/07/2023 - 09:18:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

1KM  INFANTIL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 478 RAYLLISON VICENTE BRAGANCA SILVA M 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:03:52.161
2 469 LEONARDO DE MENEZES MELO M 9 - MI SAPEZAL 00:03:52.493
3 452 ANTHONY BRAYAN M 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:03.877
4 458 DAVI COSTA DE JESUS M 9 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:10.000
5 473 MURILO DO NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA M 8 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:18.263
6 457 DAVI LUIZ GERALDI CARNEIRO M 9 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:23.608
7 456 DAVI LUIZ DA SILVA FRANCA M 9 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:38.651
8 475 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA OLIVEIRA M 8 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:42.802
9 474 PEDRO COLPANI TAMBOSI M 9 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:45.962

10 467 JOSE MIGUEL GERALDI CARNEIRO M 9 - MI SAPEZAL 00:08:31.194

30/07/2023 - 09:43:26 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

400MTS  MIRIM      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 468 LAYSA MIRELA ARAUJO FRANCA F 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:04.367
2 476 RAFAELLA CORREA SCARIOTE F 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:07.524
3 472 MARIA EDUARDA BRITO SILVA F 8 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:16.908
4 449 ANA CLARA PITA PRYCZYNSKI F 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:34.896
5 471 MARIA ANDRESSA DA CONCEICAO 

SILVA
F 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:04:59.165

6 464 ISABELA CASTELINI F 8 - MI SAPEZAL 00:05:08.220
7 470 MARIA ADRIANA DA CONCEICAO SILVA F 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:05:12.484
8 465 ISADORA CIGERCE DAL PONT F 8 - MI SAPEZAL 00:05:13.060
9 454 BHIANCA PERES DA SILVA VIEIRA F 10 - MI SAPEZAL 00:05:14.383

30/07/2023 - 09:19:10 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

400MTS  MIRIM      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 479 DANIEL FERREIRA BRANDAO M 6 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:35.025
2 485 LORENZO J. LEAL M 7 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:36.554
3 480 DAVI FERREIRA BRANDAO M 6 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:36.954
4 490 VITOR LUIS CASTELINI M 5 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:42.174
5 487 MIGUEL DA SILVA LUZ M 7 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:45.921
6 481 HEITOR MENEZES RIBEIRO M 5 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:48.792
7 484 KEVIN PRINCE DA SILVA SANTOS M 6 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:59.691
8 489 URIAS DA SILVA LUNA M 6 - PR SAPEZAL 00:04:14.034

30/07/2023 - 09:19:29 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

200MTS  PRÉ MIRIM      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 482 ISABELA CIRILO XAVIER F 6 - PR SAPEZAL 00:03:46.677

30/07/2023 - 09:19:47 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

200MTS  PRÉ MIRIM      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 304 ANDERSON AMOS MIRANDA BRITO M 25 - SU SAPEZAL 00:17:36.063
2 320 LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA M 23 - SU SAPEZAL 00:20:19.548
3 318 KAUA DA SILVA FERREIRA M 17 - SU SAPEZAL 00:20:30.831
4 314 GUSTAVO AMANCIO RODRIGUES M 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:21:44.870
5 307 COSMO ESTEVAO LINHARES M 29 - SU SAPEZAL 00:24:00.973
6 323 MATHEUS VINICIUS LOPES SILVA M 20 - SU SAPEZAL 00:25:36.562
7 310 DENILSON MORAIS GOMES ESTRELA M 23 - SU SAPEZAL 00:25:43.662
8 333 PABLO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA M 26 - SU SAPEZAL 00:33:13.840
9 315 GUTO FELTEN M 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:35:31.342

30/07/2023 - 09:21:27 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  SUB 30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 309 DANYELI RATIER GARCIA F 27 - SU SAPEZAL 00:26:17.567
2 328 THAMIRES PRESTES PINHO F 22 - SU SAPEZAL 00:31:26.068
3 327 TATIANA BISATTO F 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:31:27.660
4 324 NALVAGUIAR BATISTA REIS F 29 - SU SAPEZAL 00:32:30.000
5 312 FABIANA LARISSA LANGA F 26 - SU SAPEZAL 00:33:52.723
6 317 KASSIELE VITORIA PIVA F 21 - SU SAPEZAL 00:36:40.000
7 321 MATHELLE GALLETI CONCEICAO F 29 - SU SAPEZAL 00:43:30.560
8 302 ALEXIA F 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:43:30.569

30/07/2023 - 09:21:47 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  SUB 30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 361 NEY PINHO M 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:18:47.007
2 352 JULIMAR DOS SANTOS COSTA M 36 - MA SAPEZAL 00:19:37.600
3 340 EDIMARANS XAVIER DOS SANTOS M 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:20:46.036
4 356 LUIS RICARDO CASTELINI M 35 - MA SAPEZAL 00:22:56.176
5 346 HUDSON LESMO MELO GALEANO M 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:23:10.000
6 341 EVANDRO BRIANA GOMES M 37 - MA SAPEZAL 00:25:18.534
7 367 THIAGO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES M 31 - MA SAPEZAL 00:26:18.048
8 335 ANDRE POZZOBON M 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:17.473
9 348 JORGE PRATA M 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:29.939

10 357 MARCAL M 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:28:08.214
11 349 JOSAFA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS M 37 - MA SAPEZAL 00:29:43.198
12 363 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 37 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:06.204
13 339 DANIEL GONCALVES DA SILVA M 33 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:44.622

30/07/2023 - 09:22:05 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 344 GIDELY PEREIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:23:11.688
2 336 ANGELICA MARIA DOS SANTOS F 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:24:36.438
3 354 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 39 - MA SAPEZAL 00:24:47.620
4 366 THAYNA KALINE F 35 - MA SAPEZAL 00:26:02.023
5 365 TATIANE FACCIN SENDAO F 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:28.083
6 350 JULIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 33 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:02.184
7 353 LAIANE LANGA F 33 - MA SAPEZAL 00:31:28.584
8 343 FRANCINETE HENRIQUE DA SILVA F 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:32:11.013
9 332 ALESSANDRA JARCZESKI F 35 - MA SAPEZAL 00:39:13.649

30/07/2023 - 09:22:24 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  MASTER A      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 387 LINDOMAR ALVES DE ALMEIDA M 49 - MB SAPEZAL 00:17:16.323
2 384 JOSIEL RODRIGUES VALADARES M 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:20:06.092
3 386 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:21:19.037
4 378 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:18.922
5 380 JAKSON CANTANHEDE MELO M 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:34.612
6 383 JOSEVALDO SILVA TAVARES M 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:46.083
7 381 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 46 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:31.010
8 393 MOACYR MENDES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR M 41 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:41.681
9 394 MURILO PIERUCCI DE SOUZA M 48 - MB SAPEZAL 00:26:53.056

10 377 EVAIR LILIO DA SILVA M 48 - MB SAPEZAL 00:28:15.499
11 397 RAFAEL NAKAJIMA M 49 - MB SAPEZAL 00:28:51.946
12 398 RAFAEL SIDNEY DE SOUSA FELTRIN M 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:34:28.187

30/07/2023 - 09:22:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 395 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:30.294
2 375 DAIANE ALVES RODRIGUES F 41 - MB SAPEZAL 00:26:17.550
3 390 MARLY ALVES MACEDO F 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:26:21.875
4 396 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:27:53.761
5 376 DAVINA CARDOSO DANTAS TAVARES F 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:28:03.650
6 379 GILMARA GERALDI CARNEIRO F 45 - MB SAPEZAL 00:29:31.638
7 374 CRISTIANE MIRANDA BORTOLON F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:33:06.198
8 388 MARCIA  INES  HENZ F 49 - MB SAPEZAL 00:33:36.840
9 399 SANDRA HELENA FERNANDES F 46 - MB SAPEZAL 00:39:13.581

10 385 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:41:08.320
11 389 MARIA CRISTIANE MENDONCA F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:42:41.375

30/07/2023 - 09:23:08 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  MASTER B      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 402 EDIMAR ARAUJO M 58 - MC SAPEZAL 00:23:00.531
2 408 SERGIO MARTINS RIBEIRO M 52 - MC SAPEZAL 00:23:35.668
3 405 JONAS BORGES M 57 - MC SAPEZAL 00:25:57.542
4 407 SERGIO LUCIO MARTINS M 54 - MC SAPEZAL 00:27:18.013

30/07/2023 - 09:23:27 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 404 AURELIO MORAIS M 65 - MD SAPEZAL 00:24:40.494

30/07/2023 - 09:23:51 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM  MASTER D      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 387 LINDOMAR ALVES DE ALMEIDA M 49 - MB SAPEZAL 00:17:16.323
2 304 ANDERSON AMOS MIRANDA BRITO M 25 - SU SAPEZAL 00:17:36.063
3 362 PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS DA SILVA M 37 - MA BRASNORTE 00:17:36.773
4 361 NEY PINHO M 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:18:47.007
5 331 ALDICLEY TAVEIRA DA SILVA M 35 - MA BRASNORTE 00:19:25.974
6 352 JULIMAR DOS SANTOS COSTA M 36 - MA SAPEZAL 00:19:37.600
7 384 JOSIEL RODRIGUES VALADARES M 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:20:06.092
8 322 DANIEL HENRIQUE SANTANA M 34 - MA NOVA LACERDA 00:20:12.846
9 320 LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA M 23 - SU SAPEZAL 00:20:19.548

10 318 KAUA DA SILVA FERREIRA M 17 - SU SAPEZAL 00:20:30.831
11 340 EDIMARANS XAVIER DOS SANTOS M 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:20:46.036
12 386 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:21:19.037
13 314 GUSTAVO AMANCIO RODRIGUES M 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:21:44.870
14 356 LUIS RICARDO CASTELINI M 35 - MA SAPEZAL 00:22:56.176
15 402 EDIMAR ARAUJO M 58 - MC SAPEZAL 00:23:00.531
16 346 HUDSON LESMO MELO GALEANO M 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:23:10.000
17 344 GIDELY PEREIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:23:11.688
18 378 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:18.922
19 380 JAKSON CANTANHEDE MELO M 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:34.612
20 408 SERGIO MARTINS RIBEIRO M 52 - MC SAPEZAL 00:23:35.668
21 383 JOSEVALDO SILVA TAVARES M 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:46.083
22 307 COSMO ESTEVAO LINHARES M 29 - SU SAPEZAL 00:24:00.973
23 360 MARINA PINHEIRO DA SILVA F 33 - MA NOVA LACERDA 00:24:12.117
24 336 ANGELICA MARIA DOS SANTOS F 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:24:36.438
25 404 AURELIO MORAIS M 65 - MD SAPEZAL 00:24:40.494
26 354 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 39 - MA SAPEZAL 00:24:47.620
27 341 EVANDRO BRIANA GOMES M 37 - MA SAPEZAL 00:25:18.534
28 395 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:30.294
29 381 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 46 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:31.010
30 323 MATHEUS VINICIUS LOPES SILVA M 20 - SU SAPEZAL 00:25:36.562
31 393 MOACYR MENDES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR M 41 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:41.681
32 310 DENILSON MORAIS GOMES ESTRELA M 23 - SU SAPEZAL 00:25:43.662
33 405 JONAS BORGES M 57 - MC SAPEZAL 00:25:57.542
34 366 THAYNA KALINE F 35 - MA SAPEZAL 00:26:02.023
35 375 DAIANE ALVES RODRIGUES F 41 - MB SAPEZAL 00:26:17.550
36 309 DANYELI RATIER GARCIA F 27 - SU SAPEZAL 00:26:17.567
37 367 THIAGO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES M 31 - MA SAPEZAL 00:26:18.048
38 390 MARLY ALVES MACEDO F 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:26:21.875
39 394 MURILO PIERUCCI DE SOUZA M 48 - MB SAPEZAL 00:26:53.056

30/07/2023 - 10:45:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM       



40 335 ANDRE POZZOBON M 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:17.473
41 407 SERGIO LUCIO MARTINS M 54 - MC SAPEZAL 00:27:18.013
42 365 TATIANE FACCIN SENDAO F 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:28.083
43 348 JORGE PRATA M 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:29.939
44 396 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:27:53.761
45 376 DAVINA CARDOSO DANTAS TAVARES F 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:28:03.650
46 357 MARCAL M 30 - MA SAPEZAL 00:28:08.214
47 377 EVAIR LILIO DA SILVA M 48 - MB SAPEZAL 00:28:15.499
48 397 RAFAEL NAKAJIMA M 49 - MB SAPEZAL 00:28:51.946
49 379 GILMARA GERALDI CARNEIRO F 45 - MB SAPEZAL 00:29:31.638
50 349 JOSAFA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS M 37 - MA SAPEZAL 00:29:43.198
51 350 JULIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 33 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:02.184
52 363 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 37 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:06.204
53 339 DANIEL GONCALVES DA SILVA M 33 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:44.622
54 328 THAMIRES PRESTES PINHO F 22 - SU SAPEZAL 00:31:26.068
55 327 TATIANA BISATTO F 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:31:27.660
56 353 LAIANE LANGA F 33 - MA SAPEZAL 00:31:28.584
57 343 FRANCINETE HENRIQUE DA SILVA F 38 - MA SAPEZAL 00:32:11.013
58 324 NALVAGUIAR BATISTA REIS F 29 - SU SAPEZAL 00:32:30.000
59 374 CRISTIANE MIRANDA BORTOLON F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:33:06.198
60 333 PABLO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA M 26 - SU SAPEZAL 00:33:13.840
61 388 MARCIA  INES  HENZ F 49 - MB SAPEZAL 00:33:36.840
62 355 LUCIA FIGUEREDO F 36 - MA NOVA LACERDA 00:33:36.853
63 312 FABIANA LARISSA LANGA F 26 - SU SAPEZAL 00:33:52.723
64 398 RAFAEL SIDNEY DE SOUSA FELTRIN M 42 - MB SAPEZAL 00:34:28.187
65 315 GUTO FELTEN M 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:35:31.342
66 317 KASSIELE VITORIA PIVA F 21 - SU SAPEZAL 00:36:40.000
67 399 SANDRA HELENA FERNANDES F 46 - MB SAPEZAL 00:39:13.581
68 332 ALESSANDRA JARCZESKI F 35 - MA SAPEZAL 00:39:13.649
69 385 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 - MB SAPEZAL 00:41:08.320
70 389 MARIA CRISTIANE MENDONCA F 44 - MB SAPEZAL 00:42:41.375
71 321 MATHELLE GALLETI CONCEICAO F 29 - SU SAPEZAL 00:43:30.560
72 302 ALEXIA F 28 - SU SAPEZAL 00:43:30.569

30/07/2023 - 10:45:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM       



30/07/2023 - 10:45:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL

5KM       


